
2012 UCI Mountain Bike World Cup
Nove Mesto Na Morave (CZE) > 11-13 May May 8th, 2012

Continent ME WE MU WU MJ WJ M W Total

Africa 3 4 1 1 1 3 10

NAM NAMIBIA 1 1

RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2 1 1 1 2 7

RWA RWANDA 1 1 2

America 7 20 18 7 2 3 2 7 6 65

ARG ARGENTINA 1 1

BRA BRAZIL 1 1

CAN CANADA 5 7 3 2 1 18

CHI CHILE 2 1 2 1 6

COL COLOMBIA 2 1 3

CRC COSTA RICA 1 1 2

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 9 10 3 2 2 3 5 34

Asia 4 6 2 1 2 11

CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 1 1 2

JPN JAPAN 2 1 2 5

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 2 1 3

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 1 1

Europe 27 133 62 100 36 116 40 132 47 666

AUT AUSTRIA 11 1 8 1 9 2 4 36

BEL BELGIUM 7 1 8 11 7 34

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13 5 8 5 18 3 13 3 68

DEN DENMARK 1 1 2

ESP SPAIN 7 1 3 3 1 15

EST ESTONIA 1 1

FRA FRANCE 10 9 9 2 6 5 7 4 52

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 5 4 1 5 3 1 4 25

GEO GEORGIA 1 1 2

GER GERMANY 12 7 13 2 7 4 23 7 75

GRE GREECE 1 1 2 4

HUN HUNGARY 2 4 2 2 10

IRL IRELAND 1 1

ISR ISRAEL 1 1 1 4 2 9

ITA ITALY 7 2 6 5 10 4 3 1 38

NED NETHERLANDS 5 4 2 4 1 4 4 24

NOR NORWAY 1 3 3 3 2 5 2 19

POL POLAND 10 6 8 3 6 5 21 10 69

POR PORTUGAL 2 1 3

ROU ROMANIA 3 3

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 2 4 2 6 3 3 1 22

SLO SLOVENIA 2 3 2 3 1 5 2 18

SRB SERBIA 1 1

SUI SWITZERLAND 24 7 9 5 6 3 20 5 79

SVK SLOVAKIA 3 1 3 1 5 2 15

SWE SWEDEN 3 2 1 1 3 1 5 4 20

UKR UKRAINE 4 1 3 3 4 1 5 21

Oceania 2 5 5 6 2 3 1 22

AUS AUSTRALIA 5 3 4 1 3 1 17

NZL NEW-ZEALAND 2 2 1 5

Totals Entries : 168 88 114 41 120 42 147 54 774

Nations : 38 27 26 20 23 16 27 15 43

Source: UCI Off-Road / MTB

Entries by Nation

Nations

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC ELIMINATOR



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 13.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

SCHURTER NinoSUI19860513 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM1 1 2WCL

ABSALON JulienFRA19800816 ORBEA RACING TEAM2 2 3NCh

STANDER BurryRSA19870916 SPECIALIZED RACING3 3 6NCh

FUMIC ManuelGER19820330 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING4 4 11

FONTANA Marco AurelioITA19841012 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING5 5 10NCh

TEMPIER StéphaneFRA19860305 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI6 6 16

KULHAVY JaroslavCZE19850108 SPECIALIZED RACING7 7 1WCh

HERMIDA RAMOS José AntonioESP19780824 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM8 8 4NCh

FLÜCKIGER LukasSUI19840131 TREK WORLD RACING9 9 9

GIGER FabianSUI19870718 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM10 10 8

MILATZ MoritzGER19820624 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM11 11 12NCh

MAROTTE MaximeFRA19861205 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY12 12 5

SAUSER ChristophSUI19760413 SPECIALIZED RACING13 13 14

VAN HOUTS RudiNED19840116 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM14 14 15NCh

PERAUD Jean-ChristopheFRA1977052215 15 152

LEJARRETA ERRASTI InakiESP19830901 ORBEA RACING TEAM16 16 26

VOGEL FlorianSUI19820218 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM17 17 7NCh

LITSCHER ThomasSUI19890514 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM18 18 13

FLÜCKIGER MathiasSUI19880927 TREK WORLD RACING19 19 29

LINDGREN EmilSWE19850504 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM20 20 20NCh

MARKT KarlAUT19800308 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM21 21 21NCh

GUJAN MartinSUI19820416 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING22 22 23

KABUSH GeoffCAN19770414 SCOTT-3ROXRACING23 23 32

COLOMA NICOLAS CarlosESP19810928 WILDWOLF - TREK PRO RACING24 24 24

KASS JochenGER19810505 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM25 25 33

YAMAMOTO KoheiJPN19850820 SPECIALIZED RACING26 26 27NCh

ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ IvanESP19811218 ELETTROVENETA - CORRATEC27 27 39

MANTECON GUTIERREZ SergioESP19840925 WILDWOLF - TREK PRO RACING28 28 34

NAEF RalphSUI19800510 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM29 29 68

LONGO TonyITA19840911 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI30 30 104

SPESNY MilanCZE19770322 S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM31 31 38

KILLEEN LiamGBR19820412 GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM32 32 31NCh

ZANDSTRA DerekCAN19841019 SCOTT-3ROXRACING33 33 50

CANAL FabienFRA19890404 GT SKODA CHAMONIX34 34 58

ULMAN MatousCZE19840605 S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM35 35 51

KURSCHAT WolframGER19750517 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM36 36 36

SKARNITZL JanCZE19860711 RUBENA AUTO-MENCIK SPECIALIZED37 37 19NCh

MCCONNELL DanielAUS1985080938 38 44NCh

SCHULTZ SamuelUSA19851211 SUBARU - TREK39 39 48

KONWA Marek *POL19900311 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM40 40 30

SOTO Catriel AndresARG19870429 WILDWOLF - TREK PRO RACING41 41 28NCh

ETTINGER StephenUSA19890428 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM42 42 90

RAVANEL CédricFRA19781126 GT SKODA CHAMONIX43 43 65

MOORLAG Henk Jaap *NED19900508 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM44 44 25

VUILLERMOZ AlexisFRA19880601 LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL45 45 100

HOCHENWARTER UweAUT19861124 MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM46 46 42

FANGER MartinSUI19880328 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR47 47 81

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 168 riders entered Page 1/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 13.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

CASAGRANDE MicheleITA19841004 ELETTROVENETA - CORRATEC48 48 73

BRZOZKA PiotrPOL19891014 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM49 49 53

NYS SvenBEL1976061750 50 97

TARAMARCAZ JulienSUI19871112 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM51 51 159

GRAF JürgSUI19830911 BSKGRAF ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEAM52 52 426

PLAXTON MaxCAN1985052953 53 56NCh

VAN HOOVELS KevinBEL19850731 VERSLUYS TEAM54 54 18

MENNEN RobertGER19850405 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM55 55 76

LAKATA AlbanAUT19790625 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM56 56 69

NOVAK JiriCZE1985032157 57 83

GALLATI PatrikSUI19880401 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM58 58 72

WELLS ToddUSA19751225 SPECIALIZED RACING59 59 22NCh

JONGEWAARD ChrisAUS19790718 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM60 60 52

GALINSKI MarekPOL19740801 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM61 61 35NCh

ILIAS PeriklisGRE19860626 TEAM PROTEK62 - 40NCh

CARABIN SebastienBEL19890328 VERSLUYS TEAM63 71 41

PARTI AndrasHUN19820918 EUROONE-WABERER'S-CUBE MTB TEAM64 - 43NCh

ROSA David Joao SerralheiroPOR1986111265 70 55NCh

VAN DER PLOEG PaulAUS19891109 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM66 64 57

RYSENKO SergjiUKR19800315 ISD MTB TEAM67 - 59NCh

RUZAFA CUETO RubenESP19840909 ORBEA RACING TEAM68 - 61

HORGAN-KOBELSKI JeremyUSA19780811 SUBARU - TREK69 - 63

LOO MartinEST19880409 HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA70 - 66NCh

CRAIG AdamUSA19810815 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM71 66 77

LAMI MichalSVK1986081272 - 79NCh

NORRIS LachlanAUS19870121 GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM73 63 84

FRUET MartinoITA1977072174 69 87

SOUKUP ChristophAUT1980101175 - 88

PUSCHEL Javier EduardoCHI1983090976 - 92

TABERLAY SidAUS1980012277 - 93

ROHRBACH NicolaSUI1986082078 68 94

DISCH SeverinSUI19880205 THOEMUS RACING TEAM79 - 95

KJÖREN OlaNOR19861017 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET80 - 98

BECKING HansNED19860319 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM81 - 103

FERREIRA Tiago Jorge OliveiraPOR19881207 BI&ESSE - INFOTRE PROTEK82 - 105

DE BOCK RobbyBEL1988033183 - 107

HYNEK KristianCZE1980051984 - 108

HAIMY ShlomiISR19890619 FOCUS MIG TEAM85 - 109

BISHOP JeremiahUSA19760309 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING86 - 112

HUGUENIN JérémySUI19890121 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR87 - 113

SILVA IBACETA CristobalCHI1979101288 - 115NCh

METZLER HannesAUT1977052089 - 116

KAUFMANN LukasSUI19870703 TEAM FUJIBIKES ROCKETS90 - 120

CASTANEDA MONSALVE Fabio HernandoCOL1984050891 - 121NCh

MORKA AdamCAN1986091492 - 122

TIBERI AndreaITA19851115 TORPADO SURFING SHOP93 65 128

FLETCHER DavidGBR19890227 ORANGE MONKEY-CANNONDALE94 - 130

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 168 riders entered Page 2/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 13.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

PLANTET Pierre-GeoffroyFRA19841023 LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL95 - 134

MEEUSEN TomBEL1988110796 - 136

YAMAMOTO KazuhiroJPN1982101597 - 140

DARVELL MagnusSWE19820602 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET98 - 141

BUYS PhilipRSA1988093099 62 143

BRZOZKA AdrianPOL19870709 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM100 - 144

FREIBURGHAUS SeppSUI19870203 THOEMUS RACING TEAM101 - 145

SCHEIBER SimonAUT19881002 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM102 - 150

COLOM MarcFRA19860622 TEAM NEWCYCLING103 - 151

OSICKI KornelPOL19890316 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM104 - 153

BAUER MarkusGER19890824105 - 154N

CORTI UmbertoITA19860925 TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D.106 67 162

BASSINGTHWAIGHTE MarcNAM19831011107 - 164NCh

MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo CesarCRC19850615108 - 168N

GOLOVASCHENKO ArtyomKAZ19880221109 - 169N

GEISMAYR DanielAUT19890828110 - 170

GERASHCHENKO OleksandrUKR19820116 ISD MTB TEAM111 - 171

PAUWELS KevinBEL19840412112 - 172NCh

KAZANTSEV KirillKAZ19860417113 - 180N

PAEZ LEON Hector LeonardoCOL19820710 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI114 - 195

TONG WeisongCHN19880130115 - 208N

BATSUTSA Mykhaylo *UKR19900515116 - 212N

JETTE CameronCAN19870701 SCOTT-3ROXRACING117 - 220

GAVASHELI BesikGEO19881207118 - 222

EYRING AndyGER19890405119 - 240

LAMASTRA GiuseppeITA19841205120 - 241

PAXSON SpencerUSA19841209 KONA121 - 243

BOUDNY PavelCZE19821102122 - 251

WENGELIN MatthiasSWE19880202 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET123 - 257

BOGAR GaborHUN19740504 EUROONE-WABERER'S-CUBE MTB TEAM124 - 259

BARENYI MilanSVK19740114125 - 264N

WILDHABER MarcelSUI19850517 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM126 - 266

BATEK DariuszPOL19860427127 - 284

LOPES BrianUSA19710906128 - 291

HARING MartinSVK19861224129 - 299N

FEDERSPIEL DanielAUT19870421 NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM130 - 302

MEYER PascalSUI19880216131 - 304

GEGENHEIMER SimonGER19881217132 - 323N

SAX GiancarloSUI19881017 THOEMUS RACING TEAM133 - 357

ESCOLAR BALLESTEROS DavidESP19801002134 - 388

BRODERICK MichaelUSA19731223135 - 434

RADU Ioan TudorROU19840913136 - 447

DUBAU LudovicFRA19731117 TEAM NEWCYCLING137 - 470

WALDHART MatthiasAUT19880420138 - 471

LEMMERS TimNED19890602 FEENSTRA STEVENS BIKE TEAM139 - 476

EYMANN DanielSUI19890708 THOEMUS RACING TEAM140 - 489

NA Sang HoonKOR19840207141 - 503

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 168 riders entered Page 3/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 13.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

SCHÄTZING MarcoGER19841211142 - 504

HUYGENS DavyBEL19800723143 - 510

SABLIK LukasCZE19870103 RUBENA AUTO-MENCIK SPECIALIZED144 72 566

MALETZ ChristopherGER19840404145 - 570

EUTENEUER FelixGER19890313146 - 598

THUM SteffenGER19840713147 - 600

METZLER MarcSUI19890505148 - 650

ALCHIMOWIZ RafalPOL19860326149 - 651

SCHMUTZ PascalSUI19870322150 - 663

HEBISZ RafalPOL19821231151 - 673

ZUBCHENKO VitaliiUKR19890801 ISD MTB TEAM152 - 688

MIRON EliseiROU19820306153 - 726

HRIBOVSEK BostjanSLO19841105154 - 791N

JOBANEK JanCZE19831216 MERIDA BIKING TEAM155 - 816N

HALZER MihaSLO19850413 ENERGIJATEAM.COM156 - 849N

LOISL MarkusAUT19870728157 - 1021N

EBERT DennisNED19880105158 - 1106N

GIL MariuszPOL19830506159 - 1107N

MLYNAR ZdenekCZE19761030160 - -N

SEEHOFER SimonAUT19890205161 - -N

TROFIMOV YuryRUS19840126162 - -N

DROZDZ TomaszPOL19881006 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM163 - -N

SABAU George VladROU19870812164 - -N

NIYONSHUTI AdrienRWA19870102165 - -N

ZILAK FrantisekCZE19810730166 - -N

FOJTIK JanCZE19880628167 - -N

VOJTA LubomirCZE19890329168 - -N

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 168 riders entered Page 4/4www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Women Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 13.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

PENDREL CatharineCAN19800930 LUNA PRO TEAM1 1 2WCL

WLOSZCZOWSKA MajaPOL19831109 CCC POLKOWICE2 2 3NCh

BRESSET JulieFRA19890609 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY3 3 1NCh

BATTY EmilyCAN19880616 SUBARU - TREK4 4 15

FERRAND PREVOT Pauline *FRA19920210 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM5 5 27

KALENTIEVA IrinaRUS19771110 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM6 6 6

SÜSS EstherSUI19740319 WHEELER - IXS TEAM7 7 13

SPITZ SabineGER19711227 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE TEAM8 8 14NCh

HANLEN  KarenNZL198003289 9 20NCh

DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-RitaNOR19730210 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM10 10 5NCh

LAST Annie *GBR19900907 MILKA BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM11 11 7NCh

OSL ElisabethAUT19851121 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM12 12 11NCh

MORATH AdelheidGER19840802 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM13 13 28

LEUMANN KatrinSUI19820208 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM14 14 18

LANGVAD AnnikaDEN19840322 TEAM FUJIBIKES ROCKETS15 15 9NCh

NASH KaterinaCZE19771209 LUNA PRO TEAM16 16 25

LECHNER EvaITA19850701 COLNAGO SUDTIROL17 17 4NCh

DAVISON LeaUSA19830519 SPECIALIZED RACING18 18 19

PREMONT Marie-HeleneCAN1977102419 19 17

KLEMENCIC BlazaSLO19800311 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM20 20 12

BRANDAU ElisabethGER19851216 NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM21 21 35

DAWIDOWICZ AleksandraPOL19870204 CCC POLKOWICE22 22 49

SCHNEITTER NathalieSUI19860619 COLNAGO SUDTIROL23 23 8NCh

JOSEPH RosaraNZL19820221 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM24 24 24

SZAFRANIEC AnnaPOL19810216 CCC POLKOWICE25 25 39

SANER-GUINCHARD MarielleSUI19770322 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT26 26 36

GOULD GeorgiaUSA19800105 LUNA PRO TEAM27 27 23NCh

ENAUX SabrinaFRA19780401 SPECIALIZED SOLODET VOSGES28 28 26

ZAKELJ TanjaSLO19880915 SALCANO FACTORY TEAM29 29 10NCh

KRASNIAK JulieFRA19880605 FOCUS MIG TEAM30 30 125

IRMIGER HeatherUSA19790531 SUBARU - TREK31 31 34

BYBERG LeneNOR19821125 GT SKODA CHAMONIX32 32 31

SVEUM ElisabethNOR19890124 TEAM CRAMPFIX NAKAMURA33 33 33

KATAYAMA RieJPN1979091334 34 40NCh

TURPIJN LauraNED19781226 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM35 35 37NCh

KLEIN HannaGER1987091636 36 45

MCCONNELOUG MaryUSA1971062437 37 48

HURIKOVA TerezaCZE19870211 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE TEAM38 38 21NCh

METZLER LauraFRA19861202 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY39 39 50

SADLECKA MagdalenaPOL19820317 CCC POLKOWICE40 40 54

ENGEN AlexandraSWE19880105 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM41 46 22NCh

RAVANEL CécileFRA19810106 GT SKODA CHAMONIX42 56 30

TERPSTRA Anne *NED19910105 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM43 55 32N

STEVKOVA JankaSVK1976020444 54 38NCh

KOBA SarahSUI1984071945 60 41

STIRNEMANN KathrinSUI19891022 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE TEAM46 44 47

HAVLIKOVA PavlaCZE1983042047 - 51

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 88 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Women Elite

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 13.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

GRADL AnjaGER19860506 TEAM BULLS48 - 52

ANDREEVA VeraRUS1988051049 47 53NCh

KROMPETS NataliyaUKR19870215 ISD MTB TEAM50 - 55

VILLAR ARGENTE AnnaESP1983062951 - 56

O'SHEA KatherineAUS1979032252 - 58

SIN AmandaCAN19770203 SCOTT-3ROXRACING53 43 60

VIPOND CatherineCAN1985011254 67 64N

BOURDON FannyFRA19890203 GT SKODA CHAMONIX55 57 71

SOLUS-MISKOWICZ KatarzynaPOL1988032156 51 77N

BERKENPAS Jean AnnCAN1984041757 - 80N

GARCIA Elisa MariaCHI1968041558 - 84NCh

KING JenniAUS1979091459 - 86NCh

MICHIELS GithaBEL19830328 TREK-KMC TRADE TEAM60 66 87

DE JAGER NicolettaNED19830103 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM61 - 88

SHI QinglanCHN1986010662 42 89N

RONEN InbarISR1973072263 - 94N

CRAIGIE LeeGBR1978122064 - 99N

SCHMIDT SilkeGER19871219 NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM65 48 101

FREEMAN JudyUSA1974010366 49 104

KOFMAN MikaelaCAN19890811 SCOTT-3ROXRACING67 63 105

POLLINGER JudithITA19880504 HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA68 - 114

SULCOVA PavlinaCZE19860509 MERIDA BIKING TEAM69 - 116

PARK KristaUSA1974060470 - 120

ZUPAN AnaSLO19870314 ENERGIJATEAM.COM71 - 151

SANDERS SamanthaRSA1983082172 59 156

VESELA LucieCZE19850417 GT BICYCLES OPPORTUNITY73 - 162

WOODRUFF ChloeUSA1987072174 52 165

GANTENBEIN CorinaSUI19860414 FISCHER - BMC75 61 203

FRY RowenaAUS1982120876 53 256

ZIOLKOWSKA MichalinaPOL1984032577 - 268

CHAINEL-LEFEVRE LucieFRA19830702 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY78 45 292

MOSELEY TracyGBR1979041279 - 295

EDVARDSSON AngelicaSWE1989082980 - 321

FILBY MaxineGBR1980103081 - 326

BLASI ZephanieUSA19760808 WXC WORLD RACING82 - 327

ZAVETA EricaUSA19890906 MODA-BIKEMAGIC RACING TEAM83 - 350

STORCH DanielaGER1986120484 - 433

MANI CarolineFRA1987011885 65 446

BEERTEN AnnekeNED19820707 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM86 - 451

CLAY JoanneGBR19850530 WXC WORLD RACING87 - 459

PETTERSON JoannaUSA1979112488 - -N

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 88 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

GEHBAUER AlexanderAUT199004241 1 37WCL

CINK OndrejCZE19901207 MERIDA BIKING TEAM2 2 49NCh

KERSCHBAUMER GerhardITA19910719 TX ACTIVE BIANCHI3 3 17NCh

SCHULTE-LUENZUM MarkusGER19910716 FOCUS MIG TEAM4 4 45NCh

SCHEIRE RubenBEL19911206 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY5 5 64

VAN DER HEIJDEN MichielNED19920103 RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM6 6 70NCh

SCHELB JulianGER199211207 7 142N

PETTINA NicholasITA199104109 9 161

PFÄFFLE ChristianGER1993050810 10 508

LUYTEN JeffBEL19921009 VERSLUYS TEAM11 11 149N

RAUCHFUSS MarekCZE19900718 S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM12 12 138

SARROU JordanFRA19921209 LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL13 13 123

BRAIDOT DanieleITA1991052914 14 368

DRECHOU HugoFRA19910531 TEAM NEWCYCLING15 15 313

JUHASZ ZsoltHUN19900724 EUROONE-WABERER'S-CUBE MTB TEAM16 16 114

STIRNEMANN MatthiasSUI19911108 THOEMUS RACING TEAM17 17 47

CROESER RourkeRSA19910524 ORANGE MONKEY-CANNONDALE18 18 147NCh

GRUGET MarvinFRA1992070219 19 603

RAGGL GregorAUT1992020820 20 385

JONSSON OlofSWE1990082121 21 244

URRUTY MaximeFRA19930521 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT22 22 822N

GALLAGHER KentaGBR1992062223 23 200NCh

WALDER RogerSUI19920213 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM24 24 886N

DE BACKER JonasBEL1990100425 25 509

BATS DidierBEL1993012326 26 765N

GLUTH MartinGER1991072527 27 514N

RODRIGUEZ GUEDE PabloESP1993062428 28 782N

FERGUSON GrantGBR1993111529 29 979N

BATCHELOR SebastianGBR1990063030 30 355

FINSTERWALD RussellUSA19910918 SUBARU - TREK31 31 262N

BRAIDOT LucaITA1991052933 33 177

TITARENKO DmytroUKR19901123 ISD MTB TEAM34 34 102

TRARIEUX JulienFRA19920819 GT SKODA CHAMONIX36 36 412

PETERS DirkNZL1991041337 - 96

BOSQUE RUANO CristoferESP1990111638 - 160NCh

PEDERSEN JonasDEN1992060639 - 163N

IVANOV TimofeiRUS1990120440 - 188

BATSUTSA MykhayloUKR1990051541 - 212

GUTHRIE EvanCAN1991013042 - 224N

SMIRNOV IvanRUS19910415 TEAM PROTEK43 - 228NCh

MCNEELY EvanCAN1992040144 - 253N

HEM OleNOR19920424 TEAM UNITED BAKERIES45 - 265

SANCHEZ RUIZ Jose MariaESP1991111346 - 286

STIEBJAHN SimonGER1990032947 - 292

SHAW SamuelNZL1992100648 - 296

SZATMARY AndrasHUN19900821 EUROONE-WABERER'S-CUBE MTB TEAM49 - 298NCh

ANTONIADIS  DimitriosGRE19920729 TEAM PROTEK50 - 308

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 114 riders entered Page 1/3www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

FLESCHHUT MarcelGER1990060151 - 327

LIYUBUY AntonUKR1992032152 - 358

JAMES StevenGBR1992070953 - 359

WERNER KerryUSA1991032754 - 367N

PETER StefanSUI19920410 MTB KADER ZENTRALSCHWEIZ55 - 369

MELS FabriceBEL19920817 SALCANO FACTORY TEAM56 - 414

CSIELKA MarkHUN19910702 EUROONE-WABERER'S-CUBE MTB TEAM57 - 436

FERENCAK UrbanSLO1992010958 - 444

IVORY CameronAUS1992042659 - 473

PAPRSTKA TomasCZE1992030160 - 474

DE VOCHT BartBEL19920629 V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM61 - 475

CHIA AMAYA Jaime YesidCOL1990012562 - 485NCh

NEPUSTIL MatejCZE19900606 MERIDA BIKING TEAM63 - 487

KURCZAB PiotrPOL1991122964 - 517

STRECKER FabianGER1990041665 - 558

SIMON DavidGER1991052966 - 571

ZÖGER ManfredAUT1990052267 - 583

MOREAU EtienneCAN1992052968 - 609

REIMANN RickSUI1991011069 - 653

WAWAK BartlomiejPOL19930825 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM70 - 655

NESVADBA JanCZE1991080471 - 659N

CROSBIE MichaelAUS1992090172 - 669

DE BRUIN RensNED19910105 FEENSTRA STEVENS BIKE TEAM73 - 683

KRISTIANSEN SondreNOR19930602 MERIDA NTG74 - 691N

KORSAETH Truls EngenNOR1993091675 - 717N

GROTTS HowardUSA19930112 SPECIALIZED RACING76 - 779N

WIDMER MircoSUI19900211 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR77 - 783N

LORETZ LukasSUI19910426 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR78 - 793N

PERRIN GANIER TitouanFRA1991062879 - 810N

SCHUERMANS JensBEL19930213 VERSLUYS TEAM80 - 826N

LAMI FrantisekSVK1993121281 - 832N

DOUBEY FabienFRA19931021 DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT82 - 852N

BLEHER SaschaGER1992090183 - 911N

GELUYKENS PieterBEL19930712 MERIDA WALLONIE MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM84 - 958N

KOROSEC RokSLO1993112485 - 974N

PREISS MarkusAUT1991111386 - 994N

MEYLAND AlexanderAUS1993032687 - 1028N

JAYNE SebastianAUS1993081588 - 1032N

KAWALEC MarcinPOL1990120189 - 1076N

SVORADA JanCZE19920120 MERIDA BIKING TEAM90 - 1093N

KUYAN MarkRUS1993061391 - 1150N

REISER TobiasGER19901124 NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM92 - 1156N

DI PIERDOMENICO MartinoITA19900311 HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA93 - 1158N

STUTZMANN MarcSUI1991091694 - -N

LUPATO DennyITA1992070595 - -N

WOLF LouisGER1993011896 - -N

WOJCZAL PawelPOL1990062797 - -N

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 114 riders entered Page 2/3www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Men Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

KOVAR RadimCZE19930125 MERIDA BIKING TEAM98 - -N

KRYLOV AlexeyRUS1993033199 - -N

BAGNOL JORISFRA19900424100 - -N

MEGGYESI GergoHUN19930718101 - -N

GRICK MatthiasAUT19901120102 - -N

SUCHAR TomasSVK19920828103 - -N

STÜNZI MichaelSUI19920926104 - -N

WEISENSEEL JochenGER19930417105 - -N

MICHALSKI KarolPOL19920825 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM106 - -N

KUZMA PavelCZE19931020 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM107 - -N

MATHOU PaulFRA19930208108 - -N

ARKO VadimAUT19920209109 - -N

BEBCAK JozefSVK19931020110 - -N

KRIEG KevinSUI19921210111 - -N

PLATT ChristopherGER19930425 NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM112 - -N

WIKTOR WojciechPOL19930201 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM113 - -N

MICK ChristophAUT19930708114 - -N

GORAL BorysPOL19930311115 - -N

FUCHS AndreasAUT19930817 TEAM PROTEK116 - -N

URBANOWICZ KacperPOL19931212 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM117 - -N

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 114 riders entered Page 3/3www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



R1: World Cup Standings

R2: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

Women Under 23

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

N° UCI Code Name Team R1 R2

BELOMOYNA YanaUKR19921102 BI&ESSE - INFOTRE PROTEK1 1 16WCL

ANOSHINA EkaterinaRUS19910426 TEAM PROTEK2 2 44

HENDERSON RebeccaAUS199109273 3 63NCh

MITTERBAUER LisaAUT19920913 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT4 4 43

BENKO BarbaraHUN19900121 FOCUS MIG TEAM5 5 29

SNIHS KajsaSWE199001196 6 66

EIBERWEISER MonaGER19910105 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM7 7 65

NEFF JolandaSUI19930105 WHEELER - IXS TEAM8 8 189

MEYER VivienneSUI19900405 COLNAGO SUDTIROL9 9 85

GORYCKA PaulaPOL19901105 4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM10 10 90

NEETHLING CandiceRSA1992021511 11 138

HEDIGER MichelleSUI19910501 FISCHER - BMC12 12 132

BERTEAUX JulieFRA19920525 GT SKODA CHAMONIX13 13 205

POINTET VirginieSUI19900226 JB FELT TEAM14 14 332

GROBERT HelenGER1992041115 15 61

CALVETTI SerenaITA19900214 TORPADO SURFING SHOP16 16 78NCh

TERESHCHUK MartaUKR19920308 BI&ESSE - INFOTRE PROTEK17 17 70

ZUR MonikaPOL19930422 4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM18 18 527N

SHEPPARD SamaraNZL19900625 WHEELER - IXS TEAM20 20 73

SKARNITZLOVA JitkaCZE19900215 RUBENA AUTO-MENCIK SPECIALIZED23 23 122NCh

RABENSTEINER LisaITA19931104 COLNAGO SUDTIROL24 24 462

KUNTOVA VendulaCZE19931010 GT BICYCLES OPPORTUNITY25 25 627N

NABEREZHNA KaterynaUKR19900916 ISD MTB TEAM26 26 215

OBERPARLEITER AnnaITA19901109 HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA27 27 226

TRUONG LorraineSUI19900412 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY29 29 160NCh

CRNOGORAC JovanaSRB19920229 SALCANO FACTORY TEAM30 - 75

PICHETTE AndréanneCAN1990041031 - 169N

RYBARCZYK WeronikaPOL19910306 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM32 - 221

BIETOLA LauraCAN19920402 SCOTT-3ROXRACING33 - 240N

JEZKOVA HanaCZE19900607 GT BICYCLES OPPORTUNITY34 - 248

KERI ZsofiaHUN1992032835 - 251

HAINES CarlaGBR19910504 WXC WORLD RACING36 - 290NCh

MALARIKOVA MichaelaSVK1992061537 - 300NCh

BAR ZIV YuvalISR1993060638 - 337N

AZAM MarionFRA19911013 DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT39 - 352

PASTORE MartaITA19910706 HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA40 - 414

BULLERI AlessiaITA1993071941 - 511N

PIRZKALLOVA ZuzanaCZE1993081842 - 629N

STEPANOVA KarlaCZE1991091343 - 698N

FILIPPOVA LiudmilaRUS1993091444 - -N

OAKLEY ClaireIRL19930510 WXC WORLD RACING45 - -N

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 41 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCL = World Cup Leader -  WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Men Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

KORETZKY VictorFRA19940826 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT1 WCh 3

SEIGLE RomainFRA19941011 DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT2 1

SWENSON KeeganUSA19940216 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA3 N 4

FRISCHKNECHT AndriSUI19940707 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM4 5

CARA BorisBEL19940425 HOUFFALIZE-GRANVILLE TEAM5 7

SESSLER NicolasBRA19940429 BRAZIL6 N 9

CAROD TitouanFRA19940401 FRANCE7 N 12

LILAND Fredrik FangNOR19941115 NORWAY8 N 13

PANHUYZEN KevinBEL19940624 BELGIUM9 N 16

MAYER MichaelAUT19940502 AUSTRIA10 NCh 19

ZUMSTEIN DominicSUI19940523 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM11 NCh 23

LINDE EmilSWE19940207 SWEDEN12 NCh 30

GRAB DominicSUI19950321 SWITZERLAND13 N 33

FREY MartinGER19940124 TEAM BULLS14 37

DUARTE BASILIO Amado GoncalcoPOR19940209 PORTUGAL15 NCh 41

BANYAI DominikHUN19950928 HUNGARY16 N 42

BOUQUERET AntoineFRA19940621 FRANCE17 N -

GAY RaphaelFRA19951106 FRANCE18 N -

DUERR MaurusSUI19940629 SWITZERLAND19 N -

BILLI JacopoITA19940419 ITALY20 N -

FUMAROLA DenisITA19940326 ITALY21 N -

REPETTI AlessandroITA19941203 ITALY22 N -

SCHMID BeltainITA19940930 ITALY23 N -

VALDRIGHI StefanoITA19940801 ITALY24 N -

BAUM LukasGER19950228 GERMANY25 N -

BERTSCH PhilippGER19950310 GERMANY26 N -

EGGER GeorgGER19950322 GERMANY27 N -

VOITL DanielGER19950301 GERMANY28 N -

ZWIEHOFF BenGER19940222 GERMANY29 N -

CLOOSTERMANS MathiasBEL19941121 BELGIUM30 N -

SCHEIRE NicolasBEL19940721 BELGIUM31 N -

AUGDAL Eirik SverdrupNOR19950720 NORWAY32 N -

GORRY Richard CypressUSA19940110 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA33 N -

BONDARUK VladislavRUS19941105 RUSSIAN FEDERATION34 N -

BOREDSKIY RuslanRUS19940506 RUSSIAN FEDERATION35 N -

FEDOROV NikitaRUS19951026 RUSSIAN FEDERATION36 N -

KRASNOV AlexanderRUS19950616 RUSSIAN FEDERATION37 N -

LOMILOV AlexeyRUS19940201 RUSSIAN FEDERATION38 N -

TITOV EvgenyRUS19950509 RUSSIAN FEDERATION39 N -

ABERER DavidAUT19950404 AUSTRIA40 N -

COSTA FabianAUT19941008 AUSTRIA41 N -

OBERRAUTER MarioAUT19950510 AUSTRIA42 N -

SALZMANN JodokAUT19950327 AUSTRIA43 N -

WETZELBERGER PhilippAUT19940414 AUSTRIA44 N -

CANECKY SebastianSVK19951217 SLOVAKIA45 N -

DOUBEK TomasSVK19940801 SLOVAKIA46 N -

FACKOVEC MatejSVK19940401 SLOVAKIA47 N -

VOZAR SimonSVK19950423 SLOVAKIA48 N -

ZUCHA TomasSVK19940311 SLOVAKIA49 N -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 120 riders entered Page 1/3www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Men Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

PUSSNIK LukaSLO19950104 SLOVENIA50 N -

BOGAR KrystofCZE19940709 CZECH REPUBLIC51 N -

FUSEK MartinCZE19950219 CZECH REPUBLIC52 N -

KALOJIROS TomasCZE19940803 CZECH REPUBLIC53 N -

LUKES DanielCZE19940402 CZECH REPUBLIC54 N -

REHAK VitCZE19940602 CZECH REPUBLIC55 N -

STOSEK MartinCZE19940104 CZECH REPUBLIC56 N -

KALITA LukasCZE19941223 CZECH REPUBLIC - B57 N -

RYDVAL JakubCZE19940605 CZECH REPUBLIC - B58 N -

SADLO DominikCZE19950831 CZECH REPUBLIC - B59 N -

SAFAR JakubCZE19940507 CZECH REPUBLIC - B60 N -

SEKANINA AdamCZE19950713 CZECH REPUBLIC - B61 N -

VOMACKO VaclavCZE19950927 CZECH REPUBLIC - B62 N -

MCPARLAND EdwardGBR19940713 GREAT BRITAIN63 N -

PATON IainGBR19950222 GREAT BRITAIN64 N -

THOMPSON MichaelGBR19950208 GREAT BRITAIN65 N -

WILCOX StuartGBR19950110 GREAT BRITAIN66 N -

ALIS RonrnISR19950503 ISRAEL67 N -

KRISPIL AmitISR19951124 ISRAEL68 N -

NIV GuyISR19940308 ISRAEL69 N -

SHUBI OmerISR19940921 ISRAEL70 N -

BARROSO ROQUE Jose AntonioESP19950310 SPAIN71 N -

CERDENO JavierESP19940713 SPAIN72 N -

GONZALEZ CALDERON DiegoESP19950408 SPAIN73 N -

BOLTAK SergiyUKR19940128 UKRAINE74 N -

GROMKO DenysUKR19951011 UKRAINE75 N -

DEMKOWSKI BenjaminPOL19940326 POLAND76 N -

KONWA PiotrPOL19950215 POLAND77 N -

VAN DEN BOOGERT KjellNED19950922 NETHERLANDS78 N -

MEGGYESI BercelHUN19950120 HUNGARY79 N -

WAHLQVIST DennisSWE19940406 SWEDEN80 N -

WIDEN JohanSWE19940827 SWEDEN81 N -

FEDOSSEYEV ArturKAZ19940129 KAZAKHSTAN82 N -

SHEVTSOV ArtemUKR19940701 BI&ESSE - INFOTRE PROTEK83 NCh -

DEHAEZE MathieuBEL19951116 VERSLUYS TEAM84 -

ZAVOLOKIN OleksiiUKR19950106 ISD MTB TEAM85 -

ELIOT OlivierFRA19950617 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT86 -

SETTI MattiaITA19941231 HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA87 -

NORDBAKKEN Karl HenrikNOR19940216 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET88 -

FOIDL MaxAUT19951008 MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM89 -

GRUBER FlorianAUT19950524 MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM90 -

TRANNINGER EliasAUT19950817 MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM91 -

BAKER AlexGBR19940331 ORANGE MONKEY-CANNONDALE92 -

COOLS BramBEL19951213 V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM93 -

MC CRAE ErnoBEL19951203 V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM94 -

MC CRAE RoanBEL19940420 V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM95 -

STEPIEN QuentinBEL19950606 V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM96 -

WEEMAES JarnoNED19950329 TREK-KMC TRADE TEAM97 -

KUCHAREK AdrianPOL19940719 4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM98 -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 120 riders entered Page 2/3www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Men Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

BERTOLINI GioeleITA19950426 TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D.99 -

DIMIC GregorSLO19940328 ENERGIJATEAM.COM100 -

KADIVEC BlazSLO19950517 ENERGIJATEAM.COM101 -

BEUKERS RoyNED19940808 FEENSTRA STEVENS BIKE TEAM102 -

SLIK JesperNED19941108 FEENSTRA STEVENS BIKE TEAM103 -

ADAMKIEWICZ PatrykPOL19951109 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM104 -

MALEK OlafPOL19950924 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM105 -

WOZNIAK TomaszPOL19940803 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM106 -

DANIELS NicolasBEL19940319 MERIDA WALLONIE MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM107 -

MERTZ RemyBEL19950717 MERIDA WALLONIE MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM108 -

FIESCHI UlisseSUI19941015 JB FELT TEAM109 -

SCHILLI SimonGER19941215 JB FELT TEAM110 -

JOHANEK JakubCZE19940125 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM111 -

KUBIN FilipCZE19951216 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM112 -

POMEZNY LukasCZE19940704 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM113 -

SELLER LudekCZE19950711 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM114 -

SVOBODA JiriCZE19940330 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM115 -

VASTL JanCZE19951219 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM116 -

BERTA MatteoITA19950507 TEAM DYTECH117 -

KOETTING DanieleITA19950405 TEAM DYTECH118 -

NEGRO LucasITA19951020 TEAM DYTECH119 -

CORTI RomainSUI19940125 TEAM DOM CYCLE - MERIDA120 -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 120 riders entered Page 3/3www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Women Juniors

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 3

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 12.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

MOSCHETTI MargotFRA19940119 FRANCE101 N 1

RISSVEDS JennySWE19940606 SWEDEN102 N 3

PUTZ LenaGER19940117 GERMANY103 NCh 4

WIEDENROTH SofiaGER19950130 GERMANY104 N 6

ALEXANDER GraceUSA19940522 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA105 N 8

COLLOMB EmilieITA19950209 ITALY106 N 15

WALDIS AndreaSUI19940613 SWITZERLAND107 N 17

HANDAL Henriette ElvrumNOR19951105 NORWAY108 N 22

VAN DEN BOOGERT BrittNED19940520 NETHERLANDS109 N 25

DE LEO SaraITA19940114 ITALY110 N 28

MACHULKOVA BarboraCZE19941109 CZECH REPUBLIC111 NCh 32

ZAMROZNIAK SabinaPOL19940330 POLAND112 N 34

MÜLLER MajlenGER19940916 GERMANY113 N 36

BIANCHETTA AlessandraITA19940223 ITALY114 N -

BENZ JessicaGER19950512 GERMANY115 N -

MENUT AudreyFRA19950623 FRANCE116 N -

FIGURA ElzbietaPOL19950209 POLAND117 N -

MALINKIEWICZ RitaPOL19950328 POLAND118 N -

MAZUREK MalgorzataPOL19941125 POLAND119 N -

PODGORSKA AleksandraPOL19940409 POLAND120 N -

HLUBINKOVA NikolaCZE19940731 CZECH REPUBLIC121 N -

BELTZER MeganISR19941227 ISRAEL122 N -

TEL PAZ MoranISR19940118 ISRAEL123 N -

PERSE TinaSLO19941014 SLOVENIA124 NCh -

AKHMADULLINA GuzelRUS19940217 RUSSIAN FEDERATION125 NCh -

ALDAKUSHKINA AlexandraRUS19950213 RUSSIAN FEDERATION126 N -

BALASHOVA AnnaRUS19950216 RUSSIAN FEDERATION127 N -

CRUMPTON BethanyGBR19940610 GREAT BRITAIN128 NCh -

BARNES AliceGBR19950717 GREAT BRITAIN129 N -

COURTNEY KateUSA19951029 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA130 N -

HAGEN FranziskaAUT19951103 AUSTRIA131 N -

NIEDERACHER FranziskaAUT19950831 AUSTRIA132 N -

RONNING Frida HelenaNOR19950709 NORWAY133 N -

HORDIYUK DinaUKR19950119 UKRAINE134 N -

GERAULT LenaFRA19950404 DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT135 -

MURIGNEUX AxelleFRA19950609 DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT136 -

PAJOT PaulineFRA19950906 DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT137 -

BUICK ImogenGBR19950612 MODA-BIKEMAGIC RACING TEAM138 -

FORCHINI RamonaSUI19940614 MTB KADER ZENTRALSCHWEIZ139 -

SAGESSER SabrinaSUI19950426 FISCHER JUNIOR MTB TEAM140 -

DRAHOVZALOVA MarketaCZE19940205 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM141 -

GASPARDINO GiuliaITA19940325 TEAM DYTECH142 -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 42 riders entered Page 1/1www.uci.ch

Legend: WCh = World Champion - NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit



N° Team

Men

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 11.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI XCO Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

KULHAVY JaroslavCZE19850108 SPECIALIZED RACING37 1

HERMIDA RAMOS José AntonioESP19780824 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM38 4

STANDER BurryRSA19870916 SPECIALIZED RACING39 6

FONTANA Marco AurelioITA19841012 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING40 10

FUMIC ManuelGER19820330 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING41 11

MILATZ MoritzGER19820624 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM42 12

LITSCHER ThomasSUI19890514 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM43 13

VAN HOUTS RudiNED19840116 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM44 15

VAN HOOVELS KevinBEL19850731 VERSLUYS TEAM45 18

WELLS ToddUSA19751225 SPECIALIZED RACING46 22

GUJAN MartinSUI19820416 CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING47 23

YAMAMOTO KoheiJPN19850820 SPECIALIZED RACING48 27

KONWA Marek *POL19900311 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM49 30

KASS JochenGER19810505 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM50 33

SPESNY MilanCZE19770322 S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM51 38

ILIAS PeriklisGRE19860626 TEAM PROTEK52 40

CARABIN SebastienBEL19890328 VERSLUYS TEAM53 41

JONGEWAARD ChrisAUS19790718 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM54 52

VAN DER PLOEG PaulAUS19891109 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM55 57

CANAL FabienFRA19890404 GT SKODA CHAMONIX56 58

RYSENKO SergjiUKR19800315 ISD MTB TEAM57 59

NAEF RalphSUI19800510 MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM58 68

LAKATA AlbanAUT19790625 TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM59 69

GALLATI PatrikSUI19880401 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM60 72

LAMI MichalSVK1986081261 N 79

ETTINGER StephenUSA19890428 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM62 90

PUSCHEL Javier EduardoCHI1983090963 92

ROHRBACH NicolaSUI1986082064 94

DISCH SeverinSUI19880205 THOEMUS RACING TEAM65 95

KJÖREN OlaNOR19861017 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET66 98

TITARENKO Dmytro *UKR19901123 ISD MTB TEAM67 102

BECKING HansNED19860319 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM68 103

DE BOCK RobbyBEL1988033169 107

HUGUENIN JérémySUI19890121 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR70 113

SILVA IBACETA CristobalCHI1979101271 115

KAUFMANN LukasSUI19870703 TEAM FUJIBIKES ROCKETS72 120

MEEUSEN TomBEL1988110773 136

RAUCHFUSS Marek *CZE19900718 S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM74 138

YAMAMOTO KazuhiroJPN1982101575 140

DARVELL MagnusSWE19820602 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET76 141

SCHELB Julian *GER1992112077 N 142

BUYS PhilipRSA1988093078 143

FREIBURGHAUS SeppSUI19870203 THOEMUS RACING TEAM79 145

SCHEIBER SimonAUT19881002 FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM80 150

COLOM MarcFRA19860622 TEAM NEWCYCLING81 151

OSICKI KornelPOL19890316 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM82 153

BAUER MarkusGER1989082483 N 154

TARAMARCAZ JulienSUI19871112 BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM84 159

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 147 riders entered Page 1/4www.uci.ch

Legend: NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



N° Team

Men

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 11.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI XCO Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

CORTI UmbertoITA19860925 TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D.85 162

MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo CesarCRC1985061586 N 168

GERASHCHENKO OleksandrUKR19820116 ISD MTB TEAM87 171

IVANOV Timofei *RUS1990120488 188

GALLAGHER Kenta *GBR1992062289 N 200

BATSUTSA Mykhaylo *UKR1990051590 N 212

GAVASHELI BesikGEO1988120791 222

SMIRNOV Ivan *RUS19910415 TEAM PROTEK92 228

EYRING AndyGER1989040593 240

WENGELIN MatthiasSWE19880202 TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET94 257

WILDHABER MarcelSUI19850517 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM95 266

BATEK DariuszPOL1986042796 284

LOPES BrianUSA1971090697 291

STIEBJAHN Simon *GER1990032998 292

FEDERSPIEL DanielAUT19870421 NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM99 302

ANTONIADIS  Dimitrios *GRE19920729 TEAM PROTEK100 308

GEGENHEIMER SimonGER19881217101 N 323

PETER Stefan *SUI19920410 MTB KADER ZENTRALSCHWEIZ102 369

MELS Fabrice *BEL19920817 SALCANO FACTORY TEAM103 414

GRAF JürgSUI19830911 BSKGRAF ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEAM104 426

FERENCAK Urban *SLO19920109105 444

DUBAU LudovicFRA19731117 TEAM NEWCYCLING106 470

WALDHART MatthiasAUT19880420107 471

LEMMERS TimNED19890602 FEENSTRA STEVENS BIKE TEAM108 476

NEPUSTIL Matej *CZE19900606 MERIDA BIKING TEAM109 487

EYMANN DanielSUI19890708 THOEMUS RACING TEAM110 489

SCHÄTZING MarcoGER19841211111 504

PFÄFFLE Christian *GER19930508112 508

HUYGENS DavyBEL19800723113 510

GLUTH Martin *GER19910725114 N 514

KURCZAB Piotr *POL19911229115 517

SIMON David *GER19910529116 571

EUTENEUER FelixGER19890313117 598

THUM SteffenGER19840713118 600

MOREAU Etienne *CAN19920529119 609

ALCHIMOWIZ RafalPOL19860326120 651

NESVADBA Jan *CZE19910804121 N 659

SCHMUTZ PascalSUI19870322122 663

HEBISZ RafalPOL19821231123 673

ZUBCHENKO VitaliiUKR19890801 ISD MTB TEAM124 688

KRISTIANSEN Sondre *NOR19930602 MERIDA NTG125 N 691

KORSAETH Truls Engen *NOR19930916126 N 717

WIDMER Mirco *SUI19900211 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR127 N 783

HRIBOVSEK BostjanSLO19841105128 N 791

LORETZ Lukas *SUI19910426 GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR129 N 793

PERRIN GANIER Titouan *FRA19910628130 N 810

JOBANEK JanCZE19831216 MERIDA BIKING TEAM131 N 816

LAMI Frantisek *SVK19931212132 N 832

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 147 riders entered Page 2/4www.uci.ch

Legend: NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



N° Team

Men

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 11.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI XCO Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

HALZER MihaSLO19850413 ENERGIJATEAM.COM133 N 849

EBERTOWSKI PrzemyslawPOL19830118134 N 863

WALDER Roger *SUI19920213 SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM135 N 886

BLEHER Sascha *GER19920901136 N 911

GELUYKENS Pieter *BEL19930712 MERIDA WALLONIE MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM137 N 958

KOROSEC Rok *SLO19931124138 N 974

JAYNE Sebastian *AUS19930815139 N 1032

KAWALEC Marcin *POL19901201140 N 1076

SVORADA Jan *CZE19920120 MERIDA BIKING TEAM141 N 1093

EBERT DennisNED19880105142 N 1106

GIL MariuszPOL19830506143 N 1107

KORETZKY Victor °FRA19940826 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT144 3

LILAND Fredrik Fang °NOR19941115 NORWAY145 N 13

LINDE Emil °SWE19940207 SWEDEN146 N 30

FREY Martin °GER19940124 TEAM BULLS147 37

STÜNZI Michael *SUI19920926148 N -

MLYNAR ZdenekCZE19761030149 N -

MATHOU Paul *FRA19930208150 N -

WOLF Louis *GER19930118151 N -

KRYLOV Alexey *RUS19930331152 N -

DROZDZ TomaszPOL19881006 JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM153 N -

NIYONSHUTI AdrienRWA19870102154 N -

KRIEG Kevin *SUI19921210155 N -

ZILAK FrantisekCZE19810730156 N -

WEISENSEEL Jochen *GER19930417157 N -

WOJCZAL Pawel *POL19900627158 N -

FOJTIK JanCZE19880628159 N -

MICHALSKI Karol *POL19920825 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM160 N -

VOJTA LubomirCZE19890329161 N -

WIKTOR Wojciech *POL19930201 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM162 N -

KOVAR Radim *CZE19930125 MERIDA BIKING TEAM163 N -

GORAL Borys *POL19930311164 N -

KUZMA Pavel *CZE19931020 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEAM165 N -

URBANOWICZ Kacper *POL19931212 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM166 N -

ELIOT Olivier °FRA19950617 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT167 -

ZWIEHOFF Ben °GER19940222 GERMANY168 N -

BERTOLINI Gioele °ITA19950426 TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D.169 -

WAHLQVIST Dennis °SWE19940406 SWEDEN170 N -

KONWA Piotr °POL19950215 POLAND171 N -

AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup °NOR19950720 NORWAY172 N -

PUSSNIK Luka °SLO19950104 SLOVENIA173 N -

BAUM Lukas °GER19950228 GERMANY174 N -

WIDEN Johan °SWE19940827 SWEDEN175 N -

DEMKOWSKI Benjamin °POL19940326 POLAND176 N -

VOITL Daniel °GER19950301 GERMANY177 N -

KUCHAREK Adrian °POL19940719 4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM178 -

BERTSCH Philipp °GER19950310 GERMANY179 N -

WOZNIAK Tomasz °POL19940803 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM180 -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 147 riders entered Page 3/4www.uci.ch

Legend: NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



N° Team

Men

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 11.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI XCO Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

EGGER Georg °GER19950322 GERMANY181 N -

MALEK Olaf °POL19950924 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM182 -

ADAMKIEWICZ Patryk °POL19951109 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM183 -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 147 riders entered Page 4/4www.uci.ch

Legend: NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



N° Team

Women

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 11.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI XCO Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

BRESSET JulieFRA19890609 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY37 1

LECHNER EvaITA19850701 COLNAGO SUDTIROL38 4

LAST Annie *GBR19900907 MILKA BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM39 7

SCHNEITTER NathalieSUI19860619 COLNAGO SUDTIROL40 8

DAVISON LeaUSA19830519 SPECIALIZED RACING41 19

ENGEN AlexandraSWE19880105 GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM42 22

RAVANEL CécileFRA19810106 GT SKODA CHAMONIX43 30

TERPSTRA Anne *NED19910105 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM44 N 32

SANER-GUINCHARD MarielleSUI19770322 BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT45 36

TURPIJN LauraNED19781226 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM46 37

ANOSHINA Ekaterina *RUS19910426 TEAM PROTEK47 44

KLEIN HannaGER1987091648 45

STIRNEMANN KathrinSUI19891022 SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE TEAM49 47

HAVLIKOVA PavlaCZE1983042050 51

GROBERT Helen *GER1992041151 61

SNIHS Kajsa *SWE1990011952 66

SOLUS-MISKOWICZ KatarzynaPOL1988032153 N 77

GARCIA Elisa MariaCHI1968041554 84

DE JAGER NicolettaNED19830103 MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM55 88

GORYCKA Paula *POL19901105 4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM56 90

CRAIGIE LeeGBR1978122057 N 99

FREEMAN JudyUSA1974010358 104

SULCOVA PavlinaCZE19860509 MERIDA BIKING TEAM59 116

ZUPAN AnaSLO19870314 ENERGIJATEAM.COM60 151

VESELA LucieCZE19850417 GT BICYCLES OPPORTUNITY61 162

WOODRUFF ChloeUSA1987072162 165

NEFF Jolanda *SUI19930105 WHEELER - IXS TEAM63 189

RYBARCZYK Weronika *POL19910306 SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM64 221

FRY RowenaAUS1982120865 256

ZIOLKOWSKA MichalinaPOL1984032566 268

CHAINEL-LEFEVRE LucieFRA19830702 BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY67 292

MOSELEY TracyGBR1979041268 295

EDVARDSSON AngelicaSWE1989082969 321

ZAVETA EricaUSA19890906 MODA-BIKEMAGIC RACING TEAM70 350

STORCH DanielaGER1986120471 433

MANI CarolineFRA1987011872 446

BEERTEN AnnekeNED19820707 MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM73 451

ZUR Monika *POL19930422 4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM74 N 527

RISSVEDS Jenny °SWE19940606 SWEDEN75 N 3

PUTZ Lena °GER19940117 GERMANY76 N 4

WIEDENROTH Sofia °GER19950130 GERMANY77 N 6

HANDAL Henriette Elvrum °NOR19951105 NORWAY78 N 22

ZAMROZNIAK Sabina °POL19940330 POLAND79 N 34

MÜLLER Majlen °GER19940916 GERMANY80 N 36

PETTERSON JoannaUSA1979112481 N -

PODGORSKA Aleksandra °POL19940409 POLAND82 N -

FORCHINI Ramona °SUI19940614 MTB KADER ZENTRALSCHWEIZ83 -

PERSE Tina °SLO19941014 SLOVENIA84 N -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 54 riders entered Page 1/2www.uci.ch

Legend: NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



N° Team

Women

CROSS-COUNTRY ELIMINATOR 2

Entries List
Nove Mesto Na Morave - 11.05.2012

NameUCI Code R

R: UCI XCO Ranking as of May 1st, 2012

BENZ Jessica °GER19950512 GERMANY85 N -

RONNING Frida Helena °NOR19950709 NORWAY86 N -

BUICK Imogen °GBR19950612 MODA-BIKEMAGIC RACING TEAM87 -

MAZUREK Malgorzata °POL19941125 POLAND88 N -

FIGURA Elzbieta °POL19950209 POLAND89 N -

MALINKIEWICZ Rita °POL19950328 POLAND90 N -

08.05.2012 - 09:43 > 54 riders entered Page 2/2www.uci.ch

Legend: NCh = National Champion - N = National Outfit * = Under 23, ° = Junior



Registered Teams 11-13 May 2012

UCI ELITE MTB Teams XCO-ME XCO-WE XCO-MU XCO-WU XCO-MJ XCO-WJ XCE-M XCE-W Total

BH - SR SUNTOUR - PEISEY VALLANDRY 81 3 21 1

CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 74 3

CCC POLKOWICE 44

COLNAGO SUDTIROL 62 22

FELT OETZTAL X - BIONIC TEAM 94 2 3

GHOST FACTORY RACING TEAM 53 11

LUNA PRO TEAM 33

MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 94 1 4

ORBEA RACING TEAM 33

RABOBANK GIANT OFFROAD TEAM 74 2 1

SCOTT - SWISSPOWER MTB RACING TEAM 63 2 1

SPECIALIZED RACING 115 1 4 1

SUBARU - TREK 42 2

TOPEAK ERGON RACING TEAM 53 1 1

TREK WORLD RACING 22

15 UCI ELITE MTB Teams entered

08.05.2012 - 09:44 > 109 teams entered Page 1/3www.uci.ch



Registered Teams 11-13 May 2012

UCI MTB Teams XCO-ME XCO-WE XCO-MU XCO-WU XCO-MJ XCO-WJ XCE-M XCE-W Total

4F E-VIVE RACING TEAM 41 1 11

BI&ESSE - INFOTRE PROTEK 41 12

BIKEPARK.CH CRAFT 71 2 2 11

BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 84 4

BSKGRAF ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEAM 21 1

CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JUNIOR MTB TEA 76 1

DEFINITIVE SPECTRA.TEC ASPTT 51 31

ELETTROVENETA - CORRATEC 22

ENERGIJATEAM.COM 41 2 1

EUROONE-WABERER'S-CUBE MTB TEAM 52 3

FEENSTRA STEVENS BIKE TEAM 51 2 11

FISCHER - BMC 21 1

FISCHER JUNIOR MTB TEAM 11

FOCUS MIG TEAM 41 1 1 1

GIANT FACTORY OFF-ROAD TEAM 22

GIANT SWISS SR - SUNTOUR 32 1

GT BICYCLES OPPORTUNITY 31 11

GT SKODA CHAMONIX 92 3 1 11 1

HARD ROCK CANOSSA MERIDA 51 1 12

HOUFFALIZE-GRANVILLE TEAM 11

ISD MTB TEAM 113 1 1 41 1

JB FELT TEAM 321

JBG - 2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM 64 11

KONA 11

LAPIERRE INTERNATIONAL 32 1

MERIDA BIKING TEAM 51 1 12

MERIDA WALLONIE MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM 22

MILKA BRENTJENS MTB RACING TEAM 21 1

MILKA-SUPERIOR MTB RACING TEAM 83 1 3 1

MODA-BIKEMAGIC RACING TEAM 41 1 2

MPL SPECIALIZED MTB TEAM 42 2

MTB KADER ZENTRALSCHWEIZ 41 1 11

MUSKELKATER GENESIS TEAM 41 3

NOTEBOOKSBILLIGER.DE TEAM 41 2 1

ORANGE MONKEY-CANNONDALE 31 11

RUBENA AUTO-MENCIK SPECIALIZED 32 1

S&H SUPERIOR MTB TEAM 52 21

SABINE SPITZ HAIBIKE TEAM 43 1

SALCANO FACTORY TEAM 41 11 1

SCOTT-3ROXRACING 53 2

SPECIALIZED SOLODET VOSGES 11

SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM 83 3 11

TEAM BULLS 31 1 1

TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI A.S.D. 41 1 2

TEAM CRAMPFIX NAKAMURA 11

TEAM DOM CYCLE - MERIDA 11

TEAM DYTECH 43 1

TEAM FUJIBIKES ROCKETS 31 1 1

TEAM HERBALIFE 24 RAUMERRITTET 73 1 3

TEAM NEWCYCLING 52 21

TEAM PROTEK 81 3 12 1

TEAM UNITED BAKERIES 11

08.05.2012 - 09:44 > 109 teams entered Page 2/3www.uci.ch



Registered Teams 11-13 May 2012

THOEMUS RACING TEAM 84 31

TORPADO SURFING SHOP 21 1

TREK-KMC TRADE TEAM 21 1

TX ACTIVE BIANCHI 43 1

V.Z.W. GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM 541

VERSLUYS TEAM 52 1 2

WHEELER - IXS TEAM 41 12

WILDWOLF - TREK PRO RACING 33

WXC WORLD RACING 32 1

61 UCI MTB Teams entered

National Teams XCO-ME XCO-WE XCO-MU XCO-WU XCO-MJ XCO-WJ XCE-M XCE-W Total

AUSTRALIA 312

AUSTRIA 152 6 25

BELGIUM 83 14

BRAZIL 11

CANADA 62 2 2

COLOMBIA 21 1

COSTA RICA 21 1

CZECH REPUBLIC 355 12 2 94 3

DENMARK 11

FRANCE 123 2 25

GERMANY 342 5 4 12 47

GREAT BRITAIN 111 4 2 1 12

HUNGARY 321

IRELAND 11

ISRAEL 81 4 21

ITALY 115 32 1

KAZAKHSTAN 32 1

NAMIBIA 11

NETHERLANDS 61 1 1 1 1 1

NORWAY 122 2 4 22

PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 21 1

POLAND 352 1 2 5 11 76 1

PORTUGAL 11

ROMANIA 11

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 141 6 3 12 1

RWANDA 21 1

SLOVAKIA 153 1 5 23 1

SLOVENIA 102 1 1 4 11

SPAIN 431

SWEDEN 83 1 3 1

SWITZERLAND 142 1 56

UKRAINE 51 2 1 1

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 91 2 2 13

33 National Teams entered

08.05.2012 - 09:44 > 109 teams entered Page 3/3www.uci.ch


	Entries by Nation

	XCO - Men Elite

	XCO - Women Elite

	XCO - Men U23

	XCO - Women U23

	XCO - Men Juniors

	XCO - Women Juniors

	XCE - Men

	XCE - Women

	Registered Teams	

